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Analysis of curriculum feedback of Students for 2024-2025

First Semester Subjects

Question wise Analysis

Subjects

42S responses

@ EPPPS203 - Principles of Programming
with C

@ EPETK205I - Introduction to Cyber
Security

& EPMTS201t - Mathematics - | for CSE...

@ EPPHS102 - Applied Physics for CSE. .

@ EPPWK108 - Communicative Engksh

@ EPSKK107/EPBKK 107 - Sanskruthika..

@ EPIDK108 - Innovation and Design Th.,

@ EPESK104C - Introduction to Electron. .,

The syllabus is quite appropriate

423 responses

@ Excelent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Foor

The syllabus is quite appropriate
Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor
33.9 25,2 32.9 6.9 0.9




The allocation of the credits to the course is appropriaté

425 responses

@ Excellent

® Very Goaod

& Good
& Average
@ FPoor

The allocation of credit to the course is appropriate

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

336

28.7

30.6

B.5

0.5

The depth of the course content is adequate in relation to the

expected course outcomes

424 responzes

@ Excelent
@ Very Good
& Good

@ Average
@ Pox

The depth of the course content is adequate in relation to the expected course outcome

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

31.5

26.9

33:5

6.9

1.4




Almost entire syllabus was covered in the class by the faculty

424 responses

@ Excellent
® Very Good
@ Good
@ Average
@® Poor
Almost entire syllabus was covered in class
Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor
32.1 25.5 33.3 8.5 0.5
The modules in the syllabus are properly sequenced
424 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
& Good
@ Average
@ Poor
The modules in the syllabus are properly sequenced
Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor
28.7 26.9 35.1 i 0.6




Syllabus equipped with necessary technical skills to face the
industry/academia

424 responses

® Excelient
@ Very Good
& Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Syllabus is equipped with necessary technical skills

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

28.8

28.1

33

9.2

0.7

The syllabus enabled to improve my ability to formulate, analyse and
solve problems

422 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
& Good

@ Average
@ Poor

The syllabus enabled to improve my ability to formulate,analyze and solve problem

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

30.6

26.1

393

6.7

1.2




The course materials is adequately available

423 responses

® Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@® Foor

The Course materials is adequately available

Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor
29.1 257 35.2 7.6 0.5
Relevance of programme for career avenues in future
422 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Average
@ Poor
Relevance of programme for career avenues in future
Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor
30.1 26.5 33.4 5.2 0.6




Relev

424 responses

ance of electives to the specialization chosen

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Average
@ Poor

Relevance of electives to specialization chosen

Excellent

Very Goor_:l

Good

Average

Poor

28.5

27.4

34.2

9.2

0.6

The laboratory experiments enhanced understanding of the concepts

and enabled to relate theory to practice (Experimental learning)

424 responses

@ Excelient
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Average
@ Poor

The laboratory experiments enhanced understanding of the concepts

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

29.5

26.4

351

8

0.7




Analysis of curriculum feedback of Students for 2024-2025

Second Semester Subjects

Subject

437 responses

&2

The syllabus is quite appropriate

436 responses

@ EPMTS201 - Mathematics Il for CSE
Slream

@ EPCHS202 - Applied Chemistry for CSE
Stream

@& EPEDK203 - Computar axded enginee..

@ EPESK204B - Introdustion to Electric.

@ EPPLK205B - Introduction to Python..

@ EPPWK206 - Professional writing skill_.

@ EPICK207 - India Constitution

@ £PSK208 - Scientific Foundaton of H...

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Excellent Very Good

Good

Average Poor

36,5 29.1

27.8

5 1.6

The allocation of the credits to the course is appropriate




434 responses

@® Excellent
® Very Good
& Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Allocation of the credits to the course is appropriate

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

37.1

272

28.3

5.4

1.8

The depth of the course content is adequate in relation to the

expected course outcomes

436 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

& Good
@ Average
@ Poor

The depth of the course content is adequate in relation to expected course outcomes

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

36.7

25.5

30

6.1

1.6

Almost entire syllabus was covered in the class by the faculty




437 responses

. Excellent
@® Vvery Good
® Good

® Average
@® Poor

Almost entire syllabus is covered in the

Very Good

Good

|
|
F Excellent
1 35.9

26.1

30.4

The modules in the syllabus are properly sequenced.

437 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

_,/"/j
class
Average Poor
5.8 1.5

The modules in the syllabus are properly sequenced

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

8.7

25.4

314

5.6

1.8

Syllabus equipped with necessary technical skills to face the
industry/academia




435 responses

@ Excellent
® Vvery Good
® Good

® Average
® roor

Syllabus equipped with necessary technical skills to face the industry/academia
Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor
35.4 25.3 31.7 52 1.6

The syllabus enabled to improve my ability to formulate, analyse and
solve problems

435 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
& Good

@ Average
@ Poor

The syllabus enabled to improve my ability to formulate, analyze and solve problems

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

34

28

29.7

6

2.2

The course material is adequately available




436 responses

® Excellent
® very Good
& Good

® Average

® Poor

Course material is adequately available

Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor
36 25.9 31 5.1 1.8
Relevance of programme for career avenues in future
437 responses
® Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Average
@ Poor
Relevance of the programme for career avenues in future
Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor
35.5 26.5 30 5.4 2.5

Relevance of electives to the specialization chosen




436 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very Good
@& Good

@® Average
@ FPoor

Relevance of electives to specialization chosen

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

35.8

23.9

321

5.6

2.5

The laboratory experiments enhanced understanding of the concepts

and enabled to relate theory to practice (Experimental learning).

436 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very Good
& Good

@ Average
@ Poor

The lab experiments enhanced understanding of concepts

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

34.6

26.4

31.2

5.4

2,3




Analysis of curriculum feedback of Students for 2024-2025

Third Semester Subjects

Question wise Analysis

Subjects

498 responses

X
N 8%

108% '\

The syllabus is quite appropriate

502 responses

@ BCS301 - Mathematics for Compuler
Scisnca

@ BCS302 - Digital Design and Comput. .
@ BCS303 - Operating Systems

@ BCS304 - Data Struciures and Applic. .
@ BCSL305 - Dats Structures Laboratory
@ BCS306A - Object Oriented Program. ..
@ BSCK307 - Social Connect & Regpon
@ BCS358A - Data Analytics with Excet
@ BNSK35BPEK3S/BYOK35S - Natio..

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

The syllabus is quite appropriate

Excellent Very Good Good

Average Poor

26.1 27,1 37.8

6.6 2.4

The allocation of the credits to the course is appropriate




501 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
& Good

@ Average
® Poor

The allocation of the credits to the course is appropriate

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

25.1

28.1

38.1

6.4

22

The depth of the course content is adequate in relation to the

expected course outcomes

499 responses

& Fxcelfent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

The depth of the course content is adequate in relation to the expected course outcomes

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

22.6

26.3

41.7

7.6

1.8

Almost entire syllabus was covered in the class by the faculty




498 responses

® Excellent
@ Very Good
& Good

@ Average
® Poor

Almost entire syllabus was covered
Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor
22.7 25.1 40.6 8.6 3
The modules in the syllabus are properly sequenced
497 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
& Good
@ Average
@ Poor
The modules in the syllabus are properly sequenced
Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor
22,5 26 41 9.3 P

Syllabus equipped with necessary technical skills to face the
industry/academia




502 responses

[ ] Excellant
@ Vory Good
® Good

@ Average
@ Foor

Syllabus equipped with necessary technical skills to face the industry

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

22.1

24.5

292

9.4

4.8

The syllabus enabled to improve my ability to formulate, analyse and
solve problems

502 responses

@ Excefient
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
® Poor

Syllabus enabled to improve my ability to formulate, analyze and solve problems

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

21.1

24.9

41

9.2

3.8

The course material is adequately available




501 responses

@ Exceliont
@ Very Good
& Good
@ Average
@ Poor
Course materials is adequately available
Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor
21.8 25.9 42.5 6.8 3

Relevance of programme for career avenues in future

503 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
& Good

® Average
@ Foor

Relevance of programme for career avenues in future

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

21.9

24.5

40.6

8.7

4.4

Relevance of electives to the specialization chosen




$03 responses

® Excollont
® Very Good
® Good

® Avorage
® Poor

Relevance of electives to specialization chosen j
Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor J
21.9 24.7 39.8 9.9 3.8

The laboratory experiments enhanced understanding of the concepts
and enabled to relate theory to practice (Experimental learning).

498 responses

@ Excslient
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Foor

The laboratory experiments enhanced understanding of the concepts
Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor
21.3 26.1 39.8 7 5.8




Analysis of curriculum feedback of Students for 2024-2025

Fourth Semester Subjects

Question wise Analysis

Subjects
489 responses

The syllabus is quite appropriate

@ BCS401 - Analysis & Design of
Algorithms

@ BAD40Z - Antifical Intelligence

& BCSA03 - Datsbase Management Sys..

® BCSLADS - Analysis & Design of Algor.

@ BCS405A - Discrate Mathematical Str

# B8DSLA568 - MongoDB

@ BROCANT - Biclogy of Computer Engl.

& BUHK40S - Universal Human Value C...

@ BNSKASHBPEK4SHBYOKA5S - Natio..

490 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@& Good

@ Average

@ Poor

The syllabus is quite appropriate
Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor
24.3 27 38.2 6.3 4.1




The allocation of the credits to the course is appropriate

490 responses

@ Excellent
® Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Foor

The allocation of the credits to the course is appropriate

Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor

253 27.3 38.2 4.9 4.3

The depth of the course content is adequate in relation to the
expected course outcomes

490 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

The depth of the course content is adequate in relation to the expected course outcomes

Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor

22.7 28.8 371 6.5 4.9




Almost entire syllabus was covered in the class by the faculty

490 responses

® Excelient
@ very Good
& Good
® Average
® Foor
Almost the entire syllabus is covered
Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor
21.4 26.1 37.6 9 5.9
The modules in the syllabus are properly sequenced.
490 responses
@ Exceilent
@ Very Good
@ Good
@® Average
® Poor
The modules in the syllabus are properly sequenced
Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor
2 26.1 41.6 6.9 4.3




Syllabus equipped with necessary technical skills to face the
industry/academia

490 responses

@® Excelient
® ‘ery Good
& Good

@ Average
@ Foor

Syllabus equipped with necessary technical skills to face the industry
Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor
20.4 251 40.2 8.2 6.1

The syllabus enabled to improve my ability to formulate, analyse and
solve problems

490 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
# Good

@ Average
@ Poor

The syllabus enabled to improve my ability to formulate ,analyse and solve problems

Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor

20.4 28.4 371 8.6 55




The course materials is adequately available

4B9 responses

@ Exceilent

® Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

@ Foor

Course materials are adequately available
Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor
20 28.4 39.9 7.2 4.5

Relevance of programme for career avenues in future

491 responses

@ Excellent
® Very Good
© Good
@ Average
@® Poor
Relevance of programme for career avenues in future
Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor
19.6 27.5 ' 40.3 7.1 5.5




Relevance of electives to the specialization chosen

488 responses

® Excelient
® Very Good
@ Good

® Average
® Poor

Relevance of the electives to the specialization chosen
Excellent Very Good Good Average Poor
20.9 25.2 40.4 9 4.5

The laboratory experiments enhanced understanding of the concepts
and enabled to relate theory to practice (Experimental learning).

485 responses

@ Exceilent
@ Vvery Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

The laboratory experiments enhanced understanding of concepts

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

21.6

24.7

40.8

6.6

6.2

H?%P’ CSE (Al & ML)
ead of the Dept.
CSE(Artificial Intelligence
& Machine Learning)
E_ast Point College of
Engineering & Technoiogy
Bengaluru - 560049



